Position Other Positions Held

Manager-Clinical

Assistant Nurse Manager

Hyperbaric Tech Supervisor

Wound Care Nurse- Rn

Wound Care Nurse - Lvn Clinic ' Lift Team Technician
Hyperbaric Tech

Wound Care Nurse - Lvn Clinic

Medical Assist Op Ancillary

Medical Assist Op Ancillary

Special District

Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District

Department

Wound Care Carlsbad
Wound Care Carlsbad
Wound Care Carlsbad
Wound Care Carlsbad
Wound Care Carlsbad
Wound Care Carlsbad
Wound Care Carlsbad
Wound Care Carlsbad
Wound Care Carlsbad

Total Wages

$131,279
$83,200
$73,353
$49,165
$46,463
$40,177
$32,741
$31,962
$4,940

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$10,688
$14,957
$13,170
$2,949
$8,715
$6,936
$0
$13,903
$0



