Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Manager-Clinical		Tri-City Healthcare District	Wound Care Carlsbad	\$131,279	\$10,688
Assistant Nurse Manager		Tri-City Healthcare District	Wound Care Carlsbad	\$83,200	\$14,957
Hyperbaric Tech Supervisor		Tri-City Healthcare District	Wound Care Carlsbad	\$73,353	\$13,170
Wound Care Nurse- Rn		Tri-City Healthcare District	Wound Care Carlsbad	\$49,165	\$2,949
Wound Care Nurse - Lvn Clinic	Lift Team Technician	Tri-City Healthcare District	Wound Care Carlsbad	\$46,463	\$8,715
Hyperbaric Tech		Tri-City Healthcare District	Wound Care Carlsbad	\$40,177	\$6,936
Wound Care Nurse - Lvn Clinic		Tri-City Healthcare District	Wound Care Carlsbad	\$32,741	\$0
Medical Assist Op Ancillary		Tri-City Healthcare District	Wound Care Carlsbad	\$31,962	\$13,903
Medical Assist Op Ancillary		Tri-City Healthcare District	Wound Care Carlsbad	\$4,940	\$0